
Plus Pack AS
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ISO 9001/14001 certified
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Technical Data Sheet

20
23

.0
1.

31
45

10
42

93
77

32
38

53
01

M
M

S
63

1P
F

Product group:

Product Specifications

STANDARD ALU.CONTAINERS 

Shape
Compartment

Application
Closing option

Volume
Capacity/compartment
Top out length
Top out width
Top in length
Top in width
Base length
Base width
Height

Material APET ¹

Color  (in/out) CLEAR / CLEAR

EAN-code bag

Size/crt.

Temperature

(excl. pallet)

Cartons/layer
Layers/pal.

Cartons/pal.
(height)

57 * 38 * 26 cm

Matching Item

2.1 kg
58.4 kg

198 cm

Material Specifications

0 ml
0 ml

1.4 kg

FREEZER

Quantity/bag
Quantity/crt.
Quantity/pal.

Packaging Specifications

EAN-code crt.
EAN-code pal.

Inside temp. Min
Inside temp. Max
Outside temp. Min
Outside temp. Max

Weight/1 pc.
Weight/1000 pcs.
Weight/crt.
Weight/pal.

Size/pal.

Volume/crt.

-40°C
70°C

0°C
0°C

92 mm
0 mm

80 mm
0 mm
0 mm
0 mm
9 mm

100 (+/- 2%) ²
1000 (+/- 2%) ²

28000 (+/- 2%) ²

1.4 g (+/- 10%) 

0.057 m3

Mono-material YES

¹ This product is made of a valuable material. Please recycle where possible.

² The number of packagings may vary, but the number is equalized by the total order.

2023-02-03

0711569800Item number:
LID.APET.ROUND.Ø92.CLEARDescription:

4040614900002
4040614060034
5701022199684

ROUND

28
4
7

MATCH. LIDS

0711510500 0711510599


